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Mon Feb 27 12:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
San Francisco 49ers
Chicago Bears

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
New York Jets
Baltimore Ravens
Carolina Panthers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Cincinnati Bengals

New York Jets

Los Angeles Chargers
Washington Commanders
Chicago Bears

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Washington Commanders
San Francisco 49ers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
Los Angeles Chargers
San Francisco 49ers
Carolina Panthers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
New York Jets

Los Angeles Chargers
Chicago Bears

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Washington Commanders
San Francisco 49ers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars

New York Jets
Washington Commanders
San Francisco 49ers

917.80
1679.20
1193.30
1015.80
1279.80

1481.40
1064.50
1868.30
1168.90
1443.60

1096.00
1423.00

927.80
1217.00
1099.00

952.00
1208.20
1708.20

664.00
1578.00

1546.00
1262.30
685.50
1229.50
950.50

1420.50
1190.50
1266.50
1309.00
1270.50

1474.60
1087.00
1293.00
1199.00

889.00

1614.50
1373.40
1007.50
1380.30
1450.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

New York Jets

Los Angeles Chargers
Washington Commanders
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Carolina Panthers

Washington Commanders
Chicago Bears

Los Angeles Chargers
San Francisco 49ers
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Jacksonville Jaguars
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens
Carolina Panthers
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Los Angeles Chargers
New York Jets

Chicago Bears

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Carolina Panthers

New York Jets

Baltimore Ravens
Washington Commanders
Chicago Bears

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Baltimore Ravens
Washington Commanders
San Francisco 49ers
Carolina Panthers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Los Angeles Chargers
New York Jets

Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Chicago Bears

Los Angeles Chargers
Baltimore Ravens
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Carolina Panthers
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1607.50
1334.50
1262.00
1272.30
1251.40

1293.30
1276.50
1057.00
1170.50
1690.00

897.00
1262.20
1139.80
1240.00
1373.90

1285.80
1705.30
1719.70

966.00
1302.50

1875.00
1496.00
1083.50
1186.50
1590.00

1014.30
1510.00
794.70
970.70
1266.80

1663.80
1485.50
1288.80
1228.30
1228.10

1328.80
1208.50
1694.20
1419.50
1180.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars

New York Jets

Los Angeles Chargers
Washington Commanders

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
New York Jets

Los Angeles Chargers
Baltimore Ravens

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars

New York Jets

Los Angeles Chargers
Washington Commanders

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
New York Jets

Los Angeles Chargers
San Francisco 49ers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars

New York Jets

Los Angeles Chargers
Washington Commanders

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Cincinnati Bengals

New York Jets
Washington Commanders
Chicago Bears

Baltimore Ravens

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Washington Commanders

Los Angeles Chargers

Carolina Panthers

Cincinnati Bengals

Jacksonville Jaguars

New York Jets

San Francisco 49ers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Baltimore Ravens

Washington Commanders
Carolina Panthers

1221.00
1322.70
1341.00
1719.50
1464.20

1477.70
1406.50
1568.20

796.00
1116.70

1229.50
1315.20
1499.50
1465.30
1530.30

1107.00
1160.80
1932.80
1560.00
1191.80

1278.00
1397.20
1310.30
1267.00

896.30

951.80
1348.10
1217.50

929.50
1627.50

1218.20
1298.50

884.00
1091.00
1652.00
1452.00
1187.50
1256.00

1267.00
1196.20
1343.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Baltimore Ravens

San Francisco 49ers
Chicago Bears

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Carolina Panthers

San Francisco 49ers
Carolina Panthers
Washington Commanders
Chicago Bears

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Chicago Bears
Baltimore Ravens
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Carolina Panthers

San Francisco 49ers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Washington Commanders
Carolina Panthers
Baltimore Ravens
Chicago Bears

Carolina Panthers
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Baltimore Ravens

San Francisco 49ers
Chicago Bears

Jacksonville Jaguars
Los Angeles Chargers
San Francisco 49ers
Carolina Panthers
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Chicago Bears
Baltimore Ravens

New York Jets
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1276.20
1251.00
1388.20
1041.00
1411.00

936.50
1449.50
1212.80
1246.00

965.00

1003.80
1015.80
1070.80
1404.30
1477.00

1204.50
1317.00
1312.80
1208.90
1239.00

1148.80
1421.50
1301.70
1139.50
1347.00

971.00
946.00
1393.50
1098.50
1321.30

1077.50
1555.30

1327.70
1011.00
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Chicago Bears
Cincinnati Bengals
Jacksonville Jaguars
Los Angeles Chargers
San Francisco 49ers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
New York Jets

Baltimore Ravens

Carolina Panthers

Chicago Bears

Cincinnati Bengals

Jacksonville Jaguars

Los Angeles Chargers

San Francisco 49ers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
New York Jets

Baltimore Ravens

Carolina Panthers

Chicago Bears

Cincinnati Bengals

Jacksonville Jaguars

Los Angeles Chargers

San Francisco 49ers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

767.00
1188.50
988.00
1256.00
968.50

972.00 VS Washington Commanders 1115.40
1735.00
1301.00
1341.50

945.50

660.00

653.00

390.00

892.00

1277.60 Vs Washington Commanders 1006.00
775.00
569.00
972.50
656.50
776.50
1102.00
738.00
760.00
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